Fiber Raceway System
Selection Guide
2  |  leviton.com/fiberraceway
Route, protect, and store fiber cabling with Leviton’s Fiber Raceway System. The easy-to-design, easy-
to-configure, and easy-to-install cable management system provides a dedicated path for critical network cabling. Fiber
Raceway is an ideal solution in data centers, head ends, telecom rooms, and wiring closets – virtually any application that
requires fiber cable protection or segregation.
Fiber Cable Management Made Easy

Contact inside sales at 800.722.2082 to order. Callers outside the US and Canada, please dial +1.425.486.2222.
8  |  leviton.com/fiberraceway © Copyright Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.   H23   4987-CA-US ENv1
Ordering Guide
Mounting Hardware
• Extensive selection enables Fiber Raceway installation above equipment racks and frames, under flooring, or on walls, ladder rack, or unistrut
•  Several kit options for cutting and slotting duct during installation or upgrades
MOUNTING HARDWARE
[A] 4" x 4" Wall-Mounting Kit S4MNT-KIT
4" x 8" Wall-Mounting Kit S8MNT-KIT
[B] 4" x 4" Wall Extension Bracket (up to 10") Mounting Kit S4EXT-KIT
4" x 8" Wall Extension Bracket (up to 14") Mounting Kit S8EXT-KIT
2" x 2" Duct Mounting Bracket S2DMB-000
[C] 4" x 4" Duct Mounting Bracket S4DMB-000
4" x 8" Duct Mounting Bracket S8DMB-000
4" x 12" Duct Mounting Bracket SWDMB-000
4" x 4", 4" x 8", and 4" x 12" Retrofit Support Bracket
(for existing 1/2" threaded rod)
SWRFK-12R
[D] 4" x 4" Suspension Kit (with 3.3' rod) S4SUS-KIT
4" x 8" Suspension Kit (with 3.3' rod) S8SUS-KIT
4" x 12" Suspension Kit (with 3.3' rod) SWSUS-KIT
4" x 12" Suspension Kit (without rod) SWSUS-WRD
2" x 2" Raised Mounting Kit (for above or below cabinet) S1RMK-000
[E] 4" x 4" Raised Mounting Kit (for above or below cabinet) S4RMK-000
4" x 8" Raised Mounting Kit (for above or below cabinet) S8RMK-000
4" x 12" Raised Mounting Kit (for above or below cabinet) SWRMK-000
2" x 2" Ladder Rack/Unistrut Mounting Kit S1LRU-000
[F] 4" x 4" Ladder Rack/Unistrut Mounting Kit S4LRU-000
4" x 8" Ladder Rack/Unistrut Mounting Kit S8LRU-000
[G] 5/8" Threaded Rod Side Mount Bracket (threaded rod not included) SMH00-SMB
2" Unistrut Bracket (for use with 4x4, 4x8, and 4x12 ducting) SBRCK-000
2x2 Duct Mounting Bracket Kit (for Unistrut or L-bracket) SMH00-BSS
2x2 Duct Mounting Bracket Kit (installs on front of rack or cabinet) SMH00-RAN
Under Floor Mounting Bracket (install on to concrete floor) SUCFM-000
Under Floor Mounting Kit (install on to raised floor stanchion) SUFMK-000
A
B
D
F
H
J
I
G
E
C
TOOLS
Mitre Box (for 2" x 2" Ducting)* SMTRE-050
[H] Mitre Box (for 4"x 4", 4"x 8", and 4"x 12" Ducting)* SMTRE-300
[I] 2" Side Cut-Out Tool Kit (for use with 2" x 2" Side Drop-Off Kits)** S2CUT-TOL
4" Side Cut-Out Tool Kit (for use with 4" x 4" Side Drop-Off Kits)** S4CUT-TOL
[J] 2" x 2" End Slot Tool (for use with 2" x 2" ducting when ducting is cut to length) SSLOT-050
4" x 8" End Slot Tool (for use with 4" x 4" and 4" x 8" ducting when ducting is
cut to length)
SSLOT-200
Tools
• Several kit options for cutting and slotting duct during installation or upgrades
• Mitre boxes provide a stable channel for cutting ducting
• Cut-out tools prepare ducting for the addition of a Side Drop-off Kit
Contact inside sales at 800.722.2082 to order. Callers outside the US and Canada, please dial +1.425.486.2222.
USA Asia Pacific Canada Europe Latin America Middle East & Africa
Network Solutions Headquarters
+1 (800) 722 2082
Leviton Berk-Tek Cable:
+1 (800) 237 5835
+852 3620 2602
+1 (800) 461 2002
+44 (0) 1592 772124
MX: +52 (55) 2128 6286